GVM Institute of Technology & Management
Murthal Road, Sonepat-131001 Haryana
(Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat)

GVMITM, Sonepat- A Premier Technical Institute for Girls in Haryana

Stream PG Courses UG Courses
d Computer Applications MCA ( 2 Years) BCA ( 3 Years)

Management MBA ( 2 Years) BBA ( 3 Years)
Dual Specialization

Masters in Computer Applications (2 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

Courses Offere

Passed BCA/ Bachelor Degree in Computer Science Engineering or equivalent Degree.

OR

Passed B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.A. with Mathematics at 10+2 Level or at Graduation Level (with additional bridge Courses as
per the norms of the concerned University)

REGISTRATION PROCEDURE:
e For Online Registration, the Student has to Fill the registration form available at the following link:
https://forms.gle/HtfPirMHYx6dGcnC7
e The Registration amount of Rs. 10000/- (will be included in Fee) has to be paid online to the below mentioned Bank
account.

Account name: GVM institute of Technology and Management
Account no : 51027800349

Bank name : State bank of India GVM Girls college Sonepat
IFSC: SBIN0032453

e Whatsapp the Online Payment Details: Student Name, Fathers name, Course, Amount and UTR /Transaction
Number and Date to the Number: 8295398422 to receive the receipt of payment.

e The Student will be informed on contact number provided in registration form about date of document verification
and submission of first installment of Fee.

RULES

e The admission is confirmed only after verification of original documents and fulfillment of eligibility conditions
prescribed by university & AICTE and Payment of Fee

¢ In case complete fee is paid at the time of admission, a discount of Rs. 1000/- is applicable.

e Scholarships Offered by College to Meritorious Students and BPL Students. For SC/BC, Physically Challenged and
Minority Students Govt. Sponsored Schemes are applicable.

e The fee installment has to be paid by 10™ of month in which it is due else fine has to be paid.

e Last date to submit the complete fee is 10" November 2020.



https://forms.gle/HtfPirMHYx6dGcnC7

Content Beyond Curriculum —Value Addition Programs

Along with the technical Knowledge, an individual must be confident, vivacious and smart enough
to become a winsome package in the industry. This all can be achieved through enhancement in
personality. Personality is the combination of both- the external and the internal traits of human
being. We focus on the development of both the external i.e. body language, expressions,
communication skills as well as the internal i.e. attitude thought etc. along with pruning of all that is
unwanted or undesirable in one’s personality. One day per week is reserved for the Value Addition
activities which include the following

Short Term Courses

e Digital Marketing

e Programming (Android, Python)
e Aptitude Classes

e Communication Skill Courses

e Interview Preparation

Personality Development Activities

e  Group Discussions e Business Communication & Ethics
e Presentations e Resume Writing

e Debates ¢ Interviewee Skills

e Case Studies e Guest Lectures from Eminent

e T Quiz Personalities

e Mock Drives e Live Industrial Projects

o Aptitude Tests e Summer Internship Process

o Industrial Visits e Periodic, Scheduled group meetings
e  One-to-one meetings with students with students

e Alumni Activities & Events e Regular interaction with the

e Extempore companies’ officials

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls)
Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana
Contact : 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450
Visit us at : gvmitm.edu.in  Subscribe to Our Channel :
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA



GVM Institute of Technology & Management
Placement Record (2018-20)

Sno. Name Company Qualification
1 Gursimran Kaur Deloitte,Wipro, Infosys Amazon BCA
2 Arpita Verma Infosys, British Telecom BCA
3 Rohita Mehla Infosys,TCS BCA
4 Sakshi Dahiya Infosys BCA
5 Nishtha Setiya Infosys BCA
6 Anjali Infosys BCA
7 Aakansha Tomar Infosys BCA
8 Isha chopra Infosys, Wipro, Amazon BCA
9 Prachi Arora Amazon, Infosys, British Telecom BCA

10 Anjali Pawaria Infosys BCA
11 Geetanshi Muttreja Infosys BCA
12 Shilpa Infosys BCA
13 Neetu Poria Wipro BCA
14 Payal Wipro BCA
15 Sakshi British Telecom BCA
16 Ashima Infosys, British Telecom, TCS BCA
17 Namarta Infosys,British Telecom BCA
18 Neetu Infosys BCA
19 Muskan Rai Accenture, HCL BCA
20 MansiJha Tech Mahindra BCA
21 Sonam Genpact, Concentrix BCA
22 Ruchi Ahlawat Genpact BCA
23 Mansi Genpact, British Telecom BCA
24 |Isha SBI cards, Money Mantra BCA
25 Garima HCL BCA
26 Pooja Digital Media BCA
27 Sonia Concentrix, Future Generali BCA
28 Deepika TCS BCA
29 Indu Jagya Concentrix,Future Generali BCA
30 Vidhi ICICI Bank BCA
31 Punita ICICI Bank, Wise Finserve BCA
32 Laxmi Airtel BCA
33 Kajal Makkar ITBD BCA
34 Chunnu Faith E-commerce BCA
35 Premlata Vimlesh Industry BCA
36 Sonam Concentrix BCA
37 Jyoti Concentrix BCA
38 Priyanshi Concentrix BCA

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls)
Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana
Contact : 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450
Visit us at : gymitm.edu.in  Subscribe to Our Channel :
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA



Sno.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80

Name

Mansi Jha

Priya Antil
Gunjan

Hansika Kathpal
Ishita Dhembla
Aarti Dahiya
Annu

Radhika Bansal
Bhavya Bhalla
Tanu Sharma
Neha Girdhar
Anjum

Kanika Rajput
Priyanka Kadyan
Pragati Aggarwal
Pooja Garg
Vaishali Verma
Bharti Sharma
Mansi

Parul

Ritu

Manisha

Payal panchal
Pragati Aggarwal
Indu Verma
Preeti Sharma

Yashika Choudhary

Anuradha
Parul
Kashish
Priyanka
Kanika
Priya

Ritika Arora
Apoorva Singh
Megha
Swati
Meenakshi
Priya
Chanchal
Tanvi

Ritu

Company

Concentrix

ICICI Bank

SBI cards

TCS, British Telecom

TCS

TCS

TCS

Tech Mahindra, Concentrix, Future Generali
Tech Mahindra, Concentrix
Tech Mahindra, Concentrix
Genpact

Genpact, British Telecom, Concentrix
Genpact

Genpact

Genpact, British Telecom, Concentrix, Impanix
Genpact

Bajaj Capital

Bajaj Capital

Bajaj Capital

Bajaj Capital

Bajaj Capital

ICICI Bank

CAPGEMINI

CAPGEMINI

CAPGEMINI

CAPGEMINI

CAPGEMINI, Future Generali
SBI cards

SBI cards

SBI cards

SBI cards

WiseFinserv

BMIET

British Telecom

Tech Mahindra, Concentrix, Genpact
WiseFinserv

Aditya capital
World Fa

Sonyo Int

Sonyo Int

HDFC
Marutilagmohan

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls)

Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana

Contact : 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450

Visit us at : gvmitm.edu.in
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA

Subscribe to Our Channel :

Qualification
BCA
BCA
BCA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
MBA
MBA

MBA
MBA

MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA



Sno.
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Name

Alisha

Shewta
Kamakshi
Prathibha
Kajal

Tanvi

Kriti

Nikita

Aarti

Simran

Rekha

Pooja Dhingra
Chanchal goswami
Jyoti chawla
Tanya
Pankuri jain
Menu prajapat
Vandana
Komal

Sakshi
Mahima
Sonia

Sakshi Gandhi
Pooja
Manisha
Simran kaur
Simran

Mansi Sharma
Jyoti

Damini

Aarti

Dipika

Simran
Manisha
Simran kaur
Simran

Komal

Prerna

Mansi shrama
Shilpa
Ananya Bhagat

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls)
Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana
Contact : 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450
Subscribe to Our Channel :
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA

Visit us at : gvmitm.edu.in

Company
Ajanta Traders
ITM

Sofia conv

Tosc International
Varun Electorde
Concentrix
HDFC

Gamson

Bajaj Finance
Bajaj Capital
Bajaj Capital
Extra Marks
CAPGEMINI, HCL
SBI cards
WinApps

British Telecom, Amazon
British Telecom
Wipro

UniQ solutions
UniQ solutions
Yuja Tech.
Pratham Edu.

S7 sch.

Om Telentia

HCL

Varun Electrode
Faith E-commerce
Tech Mahindra
Infosys

Infosys

TCS

TCS

Faith-Ecom

HCL

Varun Electrode
Faith E-commerec
Simpsom

HCL

Hindu College
Extra Marks

HCL

Qualification
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA



