

# **GVM Institute of Technology & Management**

Murthal Road, Sonepat-131001 Haryana (Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to DCRUST, Murthal Sonepat)

### **GVMITM**, Sonepat- A Premier Technical Institute for Girls in Haryana

Courses Offered	Stream	PG Courses	UG Courses
	Computer Applications	MCA ( 2 Years)	BCA ( 3 Years)
	Management	MBA ( 2 Years)	BBA ( 3 Years)
		<b>Dual Specialization</b>	

## **Masters in Computer Applications (2 Years)**

## **Eligibility Criteria**

Passed BCA/ Bachelor Degree in Computer Science Engineering or equivalent Degree.

OR

Passed B.Sc./ B.Com./ B.A. with Mathematics at 10+2 Level or at Graduation Level (with additional bridge Courses as per the norms of the concerned University)

#### **REGISTRATION PROCEDURE:**

- For Online Registration, the Student has to Fill the registration form available at the following link: https://forms.gle/HtfPirMHYx6dGcnC7
- The Registration amount of Rs. 10000/- (will be included in Fee) has to be paid online to the below mentioned Bank account.

Account name: GVM institute of Technology and Management

Account no: 51027800349

Bank name: State bank of India GVM Girls college Sonepat

IFSC: SBIN0032453

- Whatsapp the Online Payment Details: Student Name, Fathers name, Course, Amount and UTR /Transaction
   Number and Date to the Number: 8295398422 to receive the receipt of payment.
- The Student will be informed on contact number provided in registration form about date of document verification and submission of first installment of Fee.

#### **RULES**

- The admission is confirmed only after verification of original documents and fulfillment of eligibility conditions prescribed by university & AICTE and Payment of Fee
- In case complete fee is paid at the time of admission, a discount of Rs. 1000/- is applicable.
- Scholarships Offered by College to Meritorious Students and BPL Students. For SC/BC, Physically Challenged and Minority Students Govt. Sponsored Schemes are applicable.
- The fee installment has to be paid by 10<sup>th</sup> of month in which it is due else fine has to be paid.
- Last date to submit the complete fee is 10<sup>th</sup> November 2020.

#### **Content Beyond Curriculum –Value Addition Programs**

Along with the technical Knowledge, an individual must be confident, vivacious and smart enough to become a winsome package in the industry. This all can be achieved through enhancement in personality. Personality is the combination of both- the external and the internal traits of human being. We focus on the development of both the external i.e. body language, expressions, communication skills as well as the internal i.e. attitude thought etc. along with pruning of all that is unwanted or undesirable in one's personality. One day per week is reserved for the Value Addition activities which include the following

## **Short Term Courses**

- Digital Marketing
- Programming (Android, Python)
- Aptitude Classes
- Communication Skill Courses
- Interview Preparation

### **Personality Development Activities**

- Group Discussions
- Presentations
- Debates
- Case Studies
- IT Quiz
- Mock Drives
- Aptitude Tests
- Industrial Visits
- One-to-one meetings with students
- Alumni Activities & Events
- Extempore

- Business Communication & Ethics
- Resume Writing
- Interviewee Skills
- Guest Lectures from Eminent Personalities
- Live Industrial Projects
- Summer Internship Process
- Periodic, Scheduled group meetings with students
- Regular interaction with the companies' officials

GVM Institute of Technology & Management Placement Record (2018-20)					
Sno.	Name	Company	Qualification		
1	Gursimran Kaur	Deloitte, Wipro, Infosys Amazon	BCA		
2	Arpita Verma	Infosys, British Telecom	BCA		
3	Rohita Mehla	Infosys,TCS	BCA		
4	Sakshi Dahiya	Infosys	BCA		
5	Nishtha Setiya	Infosys	BCA		
6	Anjali	Infosys	BCA		
7	Aakansha Tomar	Infosys	BCA		
8	Isha chopra	Infosys, Wipro, Amazon	BCA		
9	Prachi Arora	Amazon, Infosys, British Telecom	BCA		
10	Anjali Pawaria	Infosys	BCA		
11	Geetanshi Muttreja	Infosys	BCA		
12	Shilpa	Infosys	BCA		
13	Neetu Poria	Wipro	BCA		
14	Payal	Wipro	BCA		
15	Sakshi	British Telecom	BCA		
16	Ashima	Infosys, British Telecom, TCS	BCA		
17	Namarta	Infosys,British Telecom	BCA		
18	Neetu	Infosys	BCA		
19	Muskan Rai	Accenture, HCL	BCA		
20	Mansi Jha	Tech Mahindra	BCA		
21	Sonam	Genpact, Concentrix	BCA		
22	Ruchi Ahlawat	Genpact	BCA		
23	Mansi	Genpact, British Telecom	BCA		
24	Isha	SBI cards, Money Mantra	BCA		
25	Garima	HCL	BCA		
26	Pooja	Digital Media	BCA		
27	Sonia	Concentrix, Future Generali	BCA		
28	Deepika	TCS	BCA		
29	Indu Jagya	Concentrix,Future Generali	BCA		
30	Vidhi	ICICI Bank	BCA		
31	Punita	ICICI Bank, Wise Finserve	BCA		
32	Laxmi	Airtel	BCA		
33	Kajal Makkar	ITBD	BCA		
34	Chunnu	Faith E-commerce	BCA		
35	Premlata	Vimlesh Industry	BCA		
36	Sonam	Concentrix	BCA		
37	Jyoti	Concentrix	BCA		
38	Priyanshi	Concentrix	BCA		

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls) Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana Contact: 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450

Visit us at : gvmitm.edu.in Subscribe to Our Channel : https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA

Sno.	Name	Company	Qualification
39	Mansi Jha	Concentrix	BCA
40	Priya Antil	ICICI Bank	BCA
41	Gunjan	SBI cards	BCA
42	Hansika Kathpal	TCS, British Telecom	BBA
43	Ishita Dhembla	TCS	BBA
44	Aarti Dahiya	TCS	BBA
45	Annu	TCS	BBA
46	Radhika Bansal	Tech Mahindra, Concentrix, Future Generali	BBA
47	Bhavya Bhalla	Tech Mahindra, Concentrix	BBA
48	Tanu Sharma	Tech Mahindra, Concentrix	BBA
49	Neha Girdhar	Genpact	BBA
50	Anjum	Genpact, British Telecom, Concentrix	BBA
51	Kanika Rajput	Genpact	BBA
52	Priyanka Kadyan	Genpact	BBA
53	Pragati Aggarwal	Genpact, British Telecom, Concentrix, Impanix	BBA
54	Pooja Garg	Genpact	BBA
55	Vaishali Verma	Bajaj Capital	BBA
56	Bharti Sharma	Bajaj Capital	BBA
57	Mansi	Bajaj Capital	BBA
58	Parul	Bajaj Capital	BBA
59	Ritu	Bajaj Capital	BBA
60	Manisha	ICICI Bank	BBA
61	Payal panchal	CAPGEMINI	BBA
62	Pragati Aggarwal	CAPGEMINI	BBA
63	Indu Verma	CAPGEMINI	BBA
64	Preeti Sharma	CAPGEMINI	BBA
65	Yashika Choudhary	CAPGEMINI, Future Generali	BBA
66	Anuradha	SBI cards	BBA
67	Parul	SBI cards	BBA
68	Kashish	SBI cards	BBA
69	Priyanka	SBI cards	BBA
70	Kanika	WiseFinserv	BBA
71	Priya	BMIET	MBA
72	Ritika Arora	British Telecom	MBA
73 74	Apoorva Singh	Tech Mahindra, Concentrix, Genpact WiseFinserv	MBA MBA
75	Megha Swati	Aditya capital	MBA
76	Meenakshi	World Fa	MBA
77	Priya	Sonyo Int	MBA
78	Chanchal	Sonyo Int	MBA
79	Tanvi	HDFC	MBA
80	Ritu	MarutiJagmohan	MBA
00	Mica	mar a cisa 6 monari	1410/1

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls) Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana Contact: 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450

Visit us at : gvmitm.edu.in Subscribe to Our Channel : https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA

Sno.	Name	Company	Qualification
81	Alisha	Ajanta Traders	MBA
82	Shewta	IITM	MBA
83	Kamakshi	Sofia conv	MBA
84	Prathibha	Tosc International	MBA
85	Kajal	Varun Electorde	MBA
86	Tanvi	Concentrix	MBA
87	Kriti	HDFC	MBA
88	Nikita	Gamson	MBA
89	Aarti	Bajaj Finance	MBA
90	Simran	Bajaj Capital	MBA
91	Rekha	Bajaj Capital	MBA
92	Pooja Dhingra	Extra Marks	MBA
93	Chanchal goswami	CAPGEMINI, HCL	MBA
94	Jyoti chawla	SBI cards	MBA
95	Tanya	WinApps	MCA
96	Pankuri jain	British Telecom, Amazon	MCA
97	Menu prajapat	British Telecom	MCA
98	Vandana	Wipro	MCA
99	Komal	UniQ solutions	MCA
100	Sakshi	UniQ solutions	MCA
101	Mahima	Yuja Tech.	MCA
102	Sonia	Pratham Edu.	MCA
103	Sakshi Gandhi	S7 sch.	MCA
104	Pooja	Om Telentia	MCA
105	Manisha	HCL	MCA
106	Simran kaur	Varun Electrode	MCA
107	Simran	Faith E-commerce	MCA
108	Mansi Sharma	Tech Mahindra	MCA
109	Jyoti	Infosys	MCA
110	Damini	Infosys	MCA
111	Aarti	TCS	MCA
112	Dipika	TCS	MCA
113	Simran	Faith-Ecom	MCA
114	Manisha	HCL	MCA
115	Simran kaur	Varun Electrode	MCA
116	Simran	Faith E-commerec	MCA
117	Komal	Simpsom	MCA
118	Prerna	HCL	MCA
119	Mansi shrama	Hindu College	MCA
120	Shilpa	Extra Marks	MCA
121	Ananya Bhagat	HCL	MCA

GVM Institute of Technology & Management (Fir Girls) Murthal Road Sonepat-131001 Haryana Contact: 9466824633/ 9812056699/ 9466513450

Visit us at : gvmitm.edu.in Subscribe to Our Channel : https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCKrkuuNI6ieR3HYiHirgmBA